
B A T E A U
ACRYLIC CLAWFOOT

59 x 28.7 x 27

J E T S T R E A M  W O R K S

Sizes

59”

27”
24.2”

14.2”

5.9”

41”

28.7”17.7”

9”

18.3”

59x28.7x27

DETAILS

Ÿ Finish:   gloss

Ÿ Type:   acrylic

Ÿ Shape:   bateau

Ÿ Skirted:   no

Ÿ Freestanding:   yes

Ÿ Drop-in:   no

Ÿ Water jets:   no

Ÿ Air jets:   no

Ÿ Empty weight:   136 Ÿ Special colors and finishes:  yes

Ÿ Gallons to fill:   69

Ÿ Faucet type:   floor / wall

67x29x27.5

73x29.5x28

Drain and waste overflow sold separately. Faucet sold separately.  

Additional finishes on claw feet sold separately

A deep, beautiful bateau tub that will bring old-
world, vintage style to your home. The bateau 
has slight slipper ends and a center drain and 
is available as a soaker tub.



B A T E A U
ACRYLIC CLAWFOOT

67 x 29 x 27.5

J E T S T R E A M  W O R K S

Sizes

67”

27.5”
24.4”

14.9”

5.9”

48.8”

28.7”17.7”

9”

18.5”

DETAILS

Ÿ Shape:   bateau

Ÿ Type:   acrylic

Ÿ Finish:   gloss Ÿ Skirted:   no

Ÿ Freestanding:   yes

Ÿ Drop-in:   no Ÿ Air jets:   no

Ÿ Water jets:   no

Ÿ Empty weight:   146 Ÿ Special colors and finishes:  yes

Ÿ Faucet type:   floor / wall

Ÿ Gallons to fill:   78

67x29x27.5

73x29.5x28

59x28.7x27

A deep, beautiful bateau tub that will bring old-
world, vintage style to your home. The bateau 
has slight slipper ends and a center drain and 
is available as a soaker tub.

Drain and waste overflow sold separately. Faucet sold separately.  

Additional finishes on claw feet sold separately



B A T E A U
ACRYLIC CLAWFOOT

73 x 29.5 x 28

J E T S T R E A M  W O R K S

Sizes

73”

28.1”
25”

15”

5.9”

54.8”

29.5”18.5”

9.4”

19”

DETAILS

Ÿ Shape:   bateau

Ÿ Finish:   gloss

Ÿ Type:   acrylic

Ÿ Skirted:   no

Ÿ Drop-in:   no

Ÿ Freestanding:   yes

Ÿ Empty weight:   158

Ÿ Air jets:   no

Ÿ Water jets:   no Ÿ Gallons to fill:   83

Ÿ Faucet type:   floor / wall

Ÿ Special colors and finishes:  yes

73x29.5x28

59x28.7x27

67x29x27.5

Drain and waste overflow sold separately. Faucet sold separately.  

Additional finishes on claw feet sold separately

A deep, beautiful bateau tub that will bring old-
world, vintage style to your home. The bateau 
has slight slipper ends and a center drain and 
is available as a soaker tub.


